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Bib
625
590
183
345
457
364
346
617
572
180
460
535
488
160
179
208
229
366
557
396
152
433
348
244
324
462
206

Name

BRANDON JOE
JAVIER MALDONADO
FRANK LEHOUILLIER
BERND LEINAUER
ERICK HERNANDEZ
RACHEL MOORE
SHADI ELSAMRA
RANDY CASTELLANO
HUNTER ROBINSON
TIMOTHY RYBAK
TIMOTHY PADRON
CHRISTOPHER MORRIS
JAMES HORCASITAS
TRACIE CERINO
HILDA GARCIA
GEORGE VESCOVO
JAMES VESCOVO
TILLI VILLALOBOS
MARCUS SUNIGA
ISAAC ARMENDAREZ
JOEL NAVARRO
VIRGINIA PREBOT
AARON SHAW
CHRISTINE STAHL
CHIGOLUM EZE
GABRIEL HERNANDEZ
NIDHI GUPTA

Athletics Race Management

Chip
Elapsed
1:27:48.99
1:34:48.69
1:40:28.73
1:40:40.12
1:41:08.82
1:43:54.25
1:44:42.91
1:49:24.41
1:56:27.80
1:56:45.40
2:02:02.50
2:02:45.63
2:04:42.90
2:09:20.76
2:09:51.35
2:14:14.26
2:14:14.32
2:20:45.36
2:26:51.27
2:28:39.45
2:39:10.84
2:40:47.93
2:48:14.18
2:48:18.33
2:51:57.60
2:52:05.61
3:02:06.77
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Age
19
38
44
59
26
26
23
49
17
39
17
35
43
44
41
43
15
29
36
38
34
43
34
51
44
37
40
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Age Group

MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
FO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
FO -99
FO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
FO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
MO - 99
FO -99
MO - 99
FO - 99
FO -99
MO - 99
FO - 99

Gen

Age Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
1 1
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
2 2
3 3
13 13
14 14
4 4
15 15
16 16
17 17
5 5
18 18
6 6
7 7
19 19
8 8
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